Team Results
52 PROVA CAMPIONATO FEDERALE - MA7 S
Printed aprile 30, 2023 at 18:01

PC Optic Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1996,5588 KERKENT CLUB - PCC
2 1350,0471 Black Lion - PCC

COMPETITOR

Points

733,3832
633,5217
629,6539

729,7834
526,9565
93,3072

Name

MINACORI, MICHELE
ORTEGA, VINCENZO
VOLPE, GIULIA

ERRANTE PARRINO, FRANCESCO

IPPOLITO, GAETANO
PANTALEO, GIUSEPPE
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Team Results
52 PROVA CAMPIONATO FEDERALE - MA7 S
Printed aprile 30, 2023 at 18:01

Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1662,3170 A.S.D. ROCCABIANCA -P
595,8422 MADONIA, LUCA
534,1781 DI FRESCO, FABIO
532,2967 GAROFALO, VINCENZO
- LO VERDE, ORNELLA

2 1559,2377 A.S.D. Black Lion - P
569,3587 AGOSTA, FRANCESCO
512,0488 CAGNINO, ANGELO
477,8302 MIHALACHE, RALUCA SIMONA
- PRAVATA, SALVATORE
3 1451,9581 KERKENT CLUB - P

515,9849 LORITO, ANDREA
481,1201 FALCOMATA, CESARE FRANCESC
454,8531 GAMBA, DANIELE

- PITRUZZELLA, CARMELO
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Team Results

5" PROVA CAMPIONATO FEDERALE - MA7 S
Printed aprile 30, 2023 at 18:01

Production Optics Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1677,8109 A.S.D. Black Lion - PO
2 805,8751 ALPHA-CHARLIE-P O

COMPETITOR

Points

633,3810
558,2375
486,1924

425,8698
380,0053

Name

MADONIA, GIUSEPPE
PALADINO, PASQUALE
MAZZOLA, MIRKO

PALADINO, MARIO GIUSEPPE

FODERA, STEFANO
ALFANO, ROSARIO
MAROTTA, GIUSEPPE

Page 1



